Le Samyn des Dames

2022

procyclingstats.com

01/03/2022 | 99km |

1. TFS
3. TFS
4. TFS
5. TFS
6. TFS
7. TFS
11. FDJ

12. FDJ

13. FDJ

14. FDJ

15. FDJ

16. FDJ

21 LV

22, LV

25. LIV

26. LIV

27. LV

31 UXT
32, UXT
33, UXT
34, UXT
35. UXT
36. UXT
37. UXT
41. UAD
42. UAD
43. UAD
44, UAD
45. UAD
47. UAD
51. DSM
52. DSM
53. DSM
54. DSM
55. DSM
56. DSM
61. CSR
62. CSR
63. CSR
64. CSR
65. CSR
66. CSR
67. CSR
71. MOV
72. MOV
73. MOV
74. MOV
75. MOV
76. MOV
8l. BEX
82. BEX
83. BEX
84. BEX
85. BEX
86. BEX
87. BEX
91. BCV
92. BCV
93. BCV
94. BCV
95. BCV
96. BCV
101. LSL

102. LSL

104. LSL

105. LSL

106. LSL

107. LSL

111. MUL
112. MUL
113. MUL
114. MUL
115. MUL
116. MUL
117. MUL
121. ARK
122. ARK
123. ARK
124. ARK
125. ARK
126. ARK
127. ARK

110 starting

BACKSTEDT Elynor
HANSON Lauretta
HOSKING Chloe
PATERNOSTER Letizia
VAN ANROOI]J Shirin
CORDON-RAGOT Audrey
BROWN Grace
COPPONI Clara
DUVAL Eugénie
FAHLIN-Emitia—
GROSSETETE-Maéhe—
GUAZZINI Vittoria
VAN DER HULST Amber
SMULDERS Silke
DEMEY Valerie
BARBIERI Rachele
BUURMAN Eva
AHTOSALO Anniina
ANDERSEN Susanne
BARNES Hannah
NORMAN-LETHutie—
LUTRO Amalie
OTTESTAD Mie Bjgrndal
LUDWIG Hannah
NOVOLODSKAIA Maria
BERTIZZOLO Sofia
IVANCHENKO Alena
PATUELLI Alessia
TOMASI Laura
ZANETTI Linda
BARALE Francesca
CURINIER Léa
KIRCHMANN Leah
JASTRAB Megan
PEPERKAMP Esmée
UYEN-Elise—

WOOD Alice
BOSSUYT Shari
ROY-Sarah—
KEEIN-Lisa—
OUDEMAN-Matid—
CHABBEY-Elise—
HARRISEHa—
GONZALEZ Alicia
GUARISCHI-Barbara—
NORSGAARD Emma
OYARBIDELourdes—
BIANNIC Aude
GUTIERREZ Sheyla
WILLIAMS Georgia

BAKER-Georgia—
FIDANZA Arianna
CAMPBELL Tenie
ZIGART Urska
KESSLER Nina
KULYNYCH-Otha—
BAKKER-Minke—
POPELIER Lotte—
BRAAM Danique

DE ROECK Naomi
SNIEZYNSKA Barbara
BURLOVA Kristyna
WATERREUS Kylie
VAN-DE-PAARInes—
KNIGHT Josie
PARKINSON Abby-Mae
VERVLOET Sterre
MEIJERING Mareille

STOCKMANJutie—
VAN HOUTUM Céline
GOOSSENS Marthe
DELBAERE Fien
DEVIGNE-Camitle—
DRUYTSjessy—
JOUNIER Lucie

ALLIN Pauline
BECKER Charlotte
LAURANCE Typhaine
LE-DEUNFF-Marie-Morgane—
HINAULETFMaryanne—

RICHIOUD Greta

GBR20011206
AUS19941029
AUS19901001
ITA19990722
NED20020205
FRA19890922
AUS19920707
FRA19990112
FRA19930503
SWE19881024
FRA19980410
ITA20001226
NED19990921
NED20010401
BEL19940117
ITA19970221
NED19940907
FIN20030827
NOR19980723
GBR19930504
DEN19920713
NOR20000315
NOR19970717
GER20000215
RUS19990728
ITA19970821
RUS20031116
ITA20021222
ITA19990701
SUI20020310
ITA20030429
FRA20010421
CAN19900630
USA20020129
NED19970723
NED20030623
GBR19950717
BEL20000905
AUS19860227
GER19960715
NED20030929
SUI19930424
NZL19980718
ESP19950527
ITA19901002
DEN19990726
ESP19940408
FRA19910327
ESP19940101
NZL19930825
AUS19940921
ITA19950106
TT019970923
5L019961204
NED19880704
SIN19900117
UKR20000201
NED19970311
BEL20010521
NED19950905
BEL19901023
POL19941121
CZE20020325
NED19980322
BEL20030303
GBR19970329
GBR19970730
BEL20031126
NED19950311
BEL19990817
NED19970312
BEL20020504
BEL19960421
FRA20021215
BEL19940122
FRA19980716
FRA19950502
GER19830519
FRA19980828
FRA20020514
FRA20000216
FRA19961011
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AUB
AUB
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VAL
VAL
VAL
VAL
VAL
VAL
VAL
ASC
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ASC
HPU
HPU
HPU
HPU
HPU
HPU
HPU
NXG
NXG
NXG
NXG
NXG
NXG
NXG
PHV
PHV
PHV
PHV
PHV
PHV
PHV
LEW
LEW
LEW
LEW
LEW
LEW

ALZINI Martina
FORTIN-Valentine—
BERTEAU Victoire
PHOTEFORFIN-Gabrielle—
KERBAOL Cédrine
COLARD-Marien—
ERAUD-Séverine—
GRANGIER India
KOLESAVA Anastasiya

NENABOWE————————————————————————FRA20020401
"PRUISSCHER Arianna

AllisENE Marine—
FONSECA Barbara
BOILARD Simone
POMPANON Margot
GOERGEN-Océane—
DEMAY Coralie

LE BAIL Elodie
AVOINE Alison
VAN-DE-VELSara—
BENNETTElizabeth—
SHARPE Alice
ADEGEEST Loes
BETZ Svenja
MAYRHOFERLuey—

FULLERHaylee—
CONSONNI Chiara
GASPARRINI Eleonora Camilla
KUMIEGA Karolina
SANGUINETI llaria
PERSICO Silvia
CARBONARI Anastasia
CIPRESSI Carlotta
BERTON Nina
BURI-Fabienne—
FABERClaire—

JONKERKerry—
METTRAUX Léna
MULLENBERG Lisa—
STERN Friederike
TVEIT-Nora—
ANDERSSON Caroline
SWINKELS Sylvie
GASKJENN Ingvild
NELSON Josie

MOHR Mari Hole
FELDMANN-Pernitle—
BORGSTROM Julia
MASETTI Gaia
RIJNBEEK Maud
SHARPE-Ameha—
VAN-ROOHEN-Eline—

AERNOUTS Amber
BOS Leonie
BREDEWOLD Mischa
DE JONG Demi
GERRITSE Femke
MARKUS Femke

DE GAST Belle

VAN HAAFTEN Kirstie
KING-Eluned—
MARTINS Maria
TACEY April
CHRISTIAN Anna
VAN 'T GELOOF Marjolein
HOLDEN Elizabeth

MERTENS Fiona
WISEMAN Eleanor
ZAVA-Allison—
HENZELIN Lise-marie
SAFSTEN Nathalie
SADOINE-Perrine—
VAN-MECHELEN-Gloria—
JOHANSSON Hanna

ITA19970210
FRA19990424
FRA20000816
CAN19930426
FRA20010515
FRA19960407
FRA19950224
FRA20000105
BLR20000602

NED19980807
FRA20010407
FRA19901129
CAN20000721
FRA19970420
FRA20020427
FRA19921010
FRA19900522
FRA20000105
BEL19940806
GBR19990818
IRL19940503
NED19960807
GER19950915
GER20020920
AUS20031016
ITA19990624
ITA20020325
POL19990416
ITA19940415
ITA19970725
LAT19990911
ITA20030611
LUX20010803
SUI19990317
LUX19980621
RSA19960521
SUI19980908
NED19960821
GER20010215
NOR20021219
SWE20010729
NED20000731
NOR19980701
GBR20020408
NOR20010301
NOR20000201
SWE20010609
ITA20011026
NED20021203
GBR20010724
NED20010829
NED19990103
BEL20001025
NED20010203
NED20000620
NED19950211
NED20010514
NED19961117
NED19910204
NED19990121
GBR20020801
POR19990709
GBR20001012
GBR19950806
NED19960327
GBR19970912
BEL19941222
BEL19961124
BEL19891116
BEL19871117
SUI19911108
SWE19891118
BEL20010731
BEL20021224
SWE19850207
FIN19940713
GBR20001227
EST19960204
BEL19880804
CAN20000703




